Isolated Process Control Signal Conditioning Products SCM7B
For information call 800-444-764482
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM7B39
Isolated Process Current Output Modules
Description
SCM7B39 process current modules accept high-level signals from the process
control system and provide either 0 to 20mA or 4 to 20mA current to the field

ESD, EFT Performance B *
Module                                                  SCM7B39-01,-02,-03                  SCM7B39-04
Ordering Information
Model   Input Range   Output Range
NOTES:
* Same specification as SCM7B39-01, -02, -03.
(1) Output Range and Supply Current specifications are based on maximum output load resistance. Maximum
output load resistance is calculated by PE/IOUT
2 where PE is the Output Effective Available Power that guarantees
output range, accuracy, and linearity specifications. Output effective available power is independent of  supply
voltage.
(2) Accuracy includes the effects of repeatability, hysteresis, and linearity.
(3) Linearity is calculated using the best-fit straight line method.
SCM7B39-01 +1 to +5V 4 to 20mA
SCM7B39-02     0 to +10V 0 to 20mA
SCM7B39-03     0 to +10V 4 to 20mA
SCM7B39-04     4 to 20mA 4 to 20mA
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true